Start 6:03

6:13

6:17

6:24

6:32

6:35
6:36

6:38
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:46

6:48

6:49

6:53

6:58
7:15

East Hartland to Granby High School

Barkhamsted/Hartland Line (RTE 179)
Right Granville Road

Jct Lost Acres

Jct Fyler

Jct Foxbrook

Right on to Peck Orchard Road
Reverse at Turnaround

Left on to Granville Road

Right on to Rte 20

Jct of Rte 20 and Brooke Drive-Reverse
Right on to Walnut Hill Road

Jct Anderson

Left Pine

Jct Westwoods

Left on Sunset

Jct Westwoods

Left on South Road

Right on to Hartland Blvd

Left Mountain

Jct Jennifer/Mountain (Reverse)

Left Old Skinner

Jct Homewood

Right Moosehorn

Left Hartland Blvd

Left Eastwoods

First right and circle

Meet West Hartland Bus for Transfer
Left on To Hartland Blvd

Jct Rte 20 and Pedersen

Arrive at Granby High School

Please note that bus stop times are estimated and students should be at their
designated bus stops 10 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.




