## **East Hartland to Granby High School**

Start	6:03	
	_	Barkhamsted/Hartland Line (RTE 179)
		Right Granville Road
	6:13	Jct Lost Acres
		Jct Fyler
	6:17	Jct Foxbrook
		Right on to Peck Orchard Road
		Reverse at Turnaround
	6:24	Left on to Granville Road
	6:32	Right on to Rte 20
		Jct of Rte 20 and Brooke Drive-Reverse
	6:35	Right on to Walnut Hill Road
	6:36	Jct Anderson
		Left Pine
	6:38	Jct Westwoods
		Left on Sunset
	6:41	Jct Westwoods
		Left on South Road
	6:43	Right on to Hartland Blvd
	6:44	Left Mountain
`	6:46	Jct Jennifer/Mountain (Reverse)
		Left Old Skinner
	6:48	Jct Homewood
		Right Moosehorn
		Left Hartland Blvd
	6:49	Left Eastwoods
		First right and circle
	6:53	Meet West Hartland Bus for Transfer
		Left on To Hartland Blvd
	6:58	Jct Rte 20 and Pedersen
	7:15	Arrive at Granby High School

Please note that bus stop times are estimated and <u>students should be at their</u> <u>designated bus stops 10 minutes before the bus is scheduled to arrive.</u>